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Valley Video Games

1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102


Location Stats Report for RR2223 - RED RIVER DARTS 2022 2023
Report Date: 11/18/2022 10:25 AM

League Message

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
OOPS WRONG HOLE 75.0 52 39 13
DIRTY MONEY 63.1 65 41 24
OVER THE LIMIT 61.5 52 32 20
DRUNK LIVES MATTER 55.8 52 29 23
THE GLASS TIGERS 53.8 52 28 24
69ERs 52.3 65 34 31
SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 30.8 39 12 27
DART BAGS 30.8 52 16 36
MUTHER TRUCKERS 24.6 65 16 49

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

OVER THE LIMIT MUTHER TRUCKERS 11/17/2022 5 13 12 1 0
THE GLASS TIGERS 69ERs 11/17/2022 5 13 8 5 0
DRUNK LIVES MATTER 69ERs 11/16/2022 4 13 7 6 0
OOPS WRONG HOLE DIRTY MONEY 11/17/2022 5 13 7 6 0
DIRTY MONEY OOPS WRONG HOLE 11/17/2022 5 13 6 7 0
69ERs THE GLASS TIGERS 11/17/2022 5 13 5 8 0
DART BAGS MUTHER TRUCKERS 11/14/2022 4 13 5 8 0
SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES DIRTY MONEY 11/10/2022 4 13 2 11 0
MUTHER TRUCKERS OVER THE LIMIT 11/17/2022 5 13 1 12 0

501 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Jerry Belling OOPS WRONG HOLE 22.92 12 6 1 9 0 150 109 0 0 1
Justin Bickler OOPS WRONG HOLE 22.23 12 3 2 5 0 150 97 0 0 2
Aaron Brakke DIRTY MONEY 21.85 15 7 2 9 0 150 86 0 0 0
Austin Olien 69ERs 20.92 6 3 1 5 0 150 77 0 0 0
Kyle Affield MUTHER TRUCKERS 20.77 3 3 0 3 0 116 116 0 0 0
Jason Allen DRUNK LIVES MATTER 20.47 12 5 0 14 0 119 85 0 0 0
Cale Bickler OOPS WRONG HOLE 19.86 12 4 1 7 0 150 32 0 0 1
Mike Tazzarius OVER THE LIMIT 19.76 12 1 1 8 0 150 35 0 0 0
Brock Lingen 69ERs 19.61 9 3 0 6 0 120 48 0 0 1
Nick Pritchard DART BAGS 18.79 12 4 0 6 0 133 130 0 0 0
Jon McPhail DIRTY MONEY 18.75 6 2 0 2 0 110 93 0 0 0
Jake Grueneich 69ERs 18.52 9 2 1 5 0 150 78 0 0 0
Mike Glasoe OVER THE LIMIT 18.27 12 7 1 3 0 150 80 0 0 0
JOSH ERICKSON SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 18.17 6 0 0 3 0 120 0 0 0 0
Jim DesRoches DRUNK LIVES MATTER 18.11 12 3 1 7 0 150 19 0 0 0
Kelsey Sollom THE GLASS TIGERS 18.10 12 2 0 6 0 115 25 0 0 0
Preston Kraiter 69ERs 17.86 3 0 1 0 0 150 0 0 0 0
Mike Bice DIRTY MONEY 17.86 15 4 0 6 0 115 22 0 0 0
Jack Christensen 69ERs 17.56 9 3 0 5 0 133 41 0 0 0
Bryce Mattson THE GLASS TIGERS 17.45 12 1 0 3 0 119 2 0 0 0
Scott Shellito SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 16.89 3 0 0 2 0 116 0 0 0 0
Jason Rinnels DRUNK LIVES MATTER 16.64 12 5 0 3 0 118 38 0 0 0
Brian Lass OVER THE LIMIT 16.56 12 5 0 4 0 115 111 0 0 0
Christie Bauer SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 16.45 9 4 1 2 0 150 62 0 0 0
Nellie Lehman SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 16.43 6 1 0 1 0 122 27 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 16.09 12 2 0 1 0 105 31 0 0 0
Tom Neameyer DIRTY MONEY 15.62 6 1 0 4 0 113 13 0 0 0
Cooper Lingen 69ERs 15.58 9 2 0 1 0 105 32 0 0 1
Cheryl Glasoe OVER THE LIMIT 15.47 12 2 1 2 0 150 13 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Kristi Kraft OOPS WRONG HOLE 15.24 12 5 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 0
Jay Gendron DART BAGS 14.85 9 2 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
Tahnie Jo Affield MUTHER TRUCKERS 14.72 12 2 0 2 0 105 39 0 0 0
Larisa Patterson DART BAGS 14.68 12 1 0 2 0 134 13 0 0 0
George Almanderez DART BAGS 14.63 6 2 0 1 0 124 13 0 0 0
Tim Pfaff MUTHER TRUCKERS 14.52 12 1 0 1 1 151 33 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz DIRTY MONEY 14.48 15 1 1 2 0 150 16 0 0 0
Mathew Murphy THE GLASS TIGERS 14.48 6 2 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0
James Pollard DART BAGS 14.14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chad Carlson OOPS WRONG HOLE 14.02 3 2 0 1 0 115 28 0 0 0
Brad Wiener SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 13.81 6 0 0 1 0 104 0 0 0 0
Sally Ringdahl DRUNK LIVES MATTER 13.81 12 1 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0
Sayde Peterson 69ERs 13.72 9 2 0 1 0 114 28 0 0 0
Nicky Besette THE GLASS TIGERS 13.51 9 3 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 0
Kristina Mattson THE GLASS TIGERS 13.50 9 0 0 3 0 118 0 0 0 0
Aaron Arechigo MUTHER TRUCKERS 13.26 6 2 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0
Darwin Savre DART BAGS 13.24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Jones MUTHER TRUCKERS 13.02 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Bice MUTHER TRUCKERS 12.84 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McKenzie Trudel 69ERs 12.76 6 2 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0
Nancy Pfaff MUTHER TRUCKERS 12.60 9 1 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0
Shad Bauer MUTHER TRUCKERS 12.59 3 0 0 1 0 111 0 0 0 0
Leanne Loomis MUTHER TRUCKERS 12.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

701 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Preston Kraiter 69ERs 27.86 1 1 0 1 0 114 5 0 0 0
Austin Olien 69ERs 27.67 2 0 0 4 0 128 0 0 0 0
Justin Bickler OOPS WRONG HOLE 24.14 4 0 1 4 0 150 0 0 0 0
Jerry Belling OOPS WRONG HOLE 22.13 4 1 0 1 0 120 44 0 0 0
Mike Tazzarius OVER THE LIMIT 22.09 4 0 0 3 0 116 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette THE GLASS TIGERS 21.77 3 0 0 2 0 119 0 0 0 0
Jason Allen DRUNK LIVES MATTER 21.48 4 0 0 4 0 116 0 0 0 0
Brock Lingen 69ERs 21.23 3 1 0 1 0 105 56 0 0 0
McKenzie Trudel 69ERs 21.05 2 0 0 2 0 117 0 0 0 0
Nellie Lehman SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 20.93 2 0 0 1 0 129 0 0 0 0
Bryce Mattson THE GLASS TIGERS 20.81 4 2 1 1 0 150 20 0 0 0
Kyle Affield MUTHER TRUCKERS 19.89 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tahnie Jo Affield MUTHER TRUCKERS 19.59 4 1 0 1 0 121 24 0 0 0
Aaron Brakke DIRTY MONEY 19.10 5 0 0 3 0 119 0 0 0 0
Tim Pfaff MUTHER TRUCKERS 19.08 4 1 0 2 0 115 5 0 0 0
Jake Grueneich 69ERs 18.79 3 0 1 0 0 150 0 0 0 0
Tom Neameyer DIRTY MONEY 18.76 2 0 0 1 0 106 0 0 0 0
Scott Shellito SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 18.58 1 0 0 1 0 110 0 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz DIRTY MONEY 18.15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe OVER THE LIMIT 18.13 4 1 0 2 0 119 21 0 0 0
Christie Bauer SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 17.82 3 0 0 2 0 115 0 0 0 0
Jon McPhail DIRTY MONEY 17.75 2 1 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0
Brian Lass OVER THE LIMIT 17.71 4 0 0 1 0 112 0 0 0 0
Darwin Savre DART BAGS 17.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Glasoe OVER THE LIMIT 17.30 4 2 0 1 0 118 42 0 0 0
Nancy Pfaff MUTHER TRUCKERS 16.97 3 0 0 1 0 112 0 0 0 0
Jay Gendron DART BAGS 16.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cale Bickler OOPS WRONG HOLE 16.27 4 1 0 1 0 105 8 0 0 0
Mike Bice DIRTY MONEY 16.20 5 1 0 4 0 118 20 0 0 0
Brad Wiener SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 16.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Pritchard DART BAGS 15.16 4 1 0 1 0 102 48 0 0 0
Kelsey Sollom THE GLASS TIGERS 14.64 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
George Almanderez DART BAGS 14.52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Rinnels DRUNK LIVES MATTER 14.50 4 0 0 1 0 125 0 0 0 0
Jack Christensen 69ERs 14.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH ERICKSON SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 13.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim DesRoches DRUNK LIVES MATTER 13.52 4 2 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 13.31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kristi Kraft OOPS WRONG HOLE 12.85 4 0 0 1 0 118 0 0 0 0
Kristina Mattson THE GLASS TIGERS 12.54 3 1 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
Mathew Murphy THE GLASS TIGERS 12.43 2 1 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0
Aaron Arechigo MUTHER TRUCKERS 12.19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cooper Lingen 69ERs 12.07 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sayde Peterson 69ERs 11.83 3 1 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0
James Pollard DART BAGS 11.28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Jones MUTHER TRUCKERS 10.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sally Ringdahl DRUNK LIVES MATTER 9.67 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chad Carlson OOPS WRONG HOLE 9.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shad Bauer MUTHER TRUCKERS 9.11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

Larisa Patterson DART BAGS 8.93 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leanne Loomis MUTHER TRUCKERS 6.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Bice MUTHER TRUCKERS 6.17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Justin Bickler OOPS WRONG HOLE 2.73 12 6 0 0 3 1 3 0 0
Aaron Brakke DIRTY MONEY 2.61 15 8 0 0 5 5 1 0 0
Kyle Affield MUTHER TRUCKERS 2.46 3 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0
Austin Olien 69ERs 2.17 6 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
Jerry Belling OOPS WRONG HOLE 2.15 12 7 1 0 1 1 2 1 0
Jason Allen DRUNK LIVES MATTER 2.03 12 7 0 0 5 1 0 0 0
Kelsey Sollom THE GLASS TIGERS 2.01 12 6 0 2 6 1 1 0 0
Jon McPhail DIRTY MONEY 1.98 6 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Brock Lingen 69ERs 1.98 9 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Mike Glasoe OVER THE LIMIT 1.93 12 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0
Scott Shellito SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 1.88 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mathew Murphy THE GLASS TIGERS 1.86 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Tom Neameyer DIRTY MONEY 1.86 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Nick Pritchard DART BAGS 1.84 12 3 0 0 3 2 1 0 0
Christie Bauer SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 1.83 9 3 0 0 3 1 2 0 0
Mike Bice DIRTY MONEY 1.82 15 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 0
Brian Lass OVER THE LIMIT 1.80 12 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Preston Kraiter 69ERs 1.71 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kristi Kraft OOPS WRONG HOLE 1.70 12 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
JOSH ERICKSON SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 1.70 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Bryce Mattson THE GLASS TIGERS 1.70 12 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Jim DesRoches DRUNK LIVES MATTER 1.66 12 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Mike Tazzarius OVER THE LIMIT 1.63 12 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz DIRTY MONEY 1.60 15 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
Cale Bickler OOPS WRONG HOLE 1.58 12 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Cooper Lingen 69ERs 1.57 9 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
Jack Christensen 69ERs 1.57 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Rinnels DRUNK LIVES MATTER 1.56 12 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Tim Pfaff MUTHER TRUCKERS 1.52 12 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
Aaron Arechigo MUTHER TRUCKERS 1.52 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Brad Wiener SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 1.51 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jay Gendron DART BAGS 1.45 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Jake Grueneich 69ERs 1.42 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Nellie Lehman SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 1.40 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette THE GLASS TIGERS 1.39 9 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
George Almanderez DART BAGS 1.38 6 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe OVER THE LIMIT 1.31 12 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
James Pollard DART BAGS 1.30 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Darwin Savre DART BAGS 1.29 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tahnie Jo Affield MUTHER TRUCKERS 1.28 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Sally Ringdahl DRUNK LIVES MATTER 1.25 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chad Carlson OOPS WRONG HOLE 1.19 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Nancy Pfaff MUTHER TRUCKERS 1.09 9 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES 1.07 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Kristina Mattson THE GLASS TIGERS 1.07 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Shad Bauer MUTHER TRUCKERS 1.03 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Sayde Peterson 69ERs 1.02 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Larisa Patterson DART BAGS 0.83 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
McKenzie Trudel 69ERs 0.78 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leanne Loomis MUTHER TRUCKERS 0.73 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Jones MUTHER TRUCKERS 0.62 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Bice MUTHER TRUCKERS 0.55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

501 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

69ERs
Austin Olien 20.92 6 3 1 5 0 150 77 0 0 0
Brock Lingen 19.61 9 3 0 6 0 120 48 0 0 1
Jake Grueneich 18.52 9 2 1 5 0 150 78 0 0 0
Preston Kraiter 17.86 3 0 1 0 0 150 0 0 0 0
Jack Christensen 17.56 9 3 0 5 0 133 41 0 0 0
Cooper Lingen 15.58 9 2 0 1 0 105 32 0 0 1
Sayde Peterson 13.72 9 2 0 1 0 114 28 0 0 0
McKenzie Trudel 12.76 6 2 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.86 60 17 3 23 0 150 78 0 0 2
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DART BAGS
Nick Pritchard 18.79 12 4 0 6 0 133 130 0 0 0
Jay Gendron 14.85 9 2 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
Larisa Patterson 14.68 12 1 0 2 0 134 13 0 0 0
George Almanderez 14.63 6 2 0 1 0 124 13 0 0 0
James Pollard 14.14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Darwin Savre 13.24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.54 48 9 0 9 0 134 130 0 0 0
 
DIRTY MONEY
Aaron Brakke 21.85 15 7 2 9 0 150 86 0 0 0
Jon McPhail 18.75 6 2 0 2 0 110 93 0 0 0
Mike Bice 17.86 15 4 0 6 0 115 22 0 0 0
Tom Neameyer 15.62 6 1 0 4 0 113 13 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz 14.48 15 1 1 2 0 150 16 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.79 57 15 3 23 0 150 93 0 0 0
 
DRUNK LIVES MATTER
Jason Allen 20.47 12 5 0 14 0 119 85 0 0 0
Jim DesRoches 18.11 12 3 1 7 0 150 19 0 0 0
Jason Rinnels 16.64 12 5 0 3 0 118 38 0 0 0
Sally Ringdahl 13.81 12 1 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.26 48 14 1 24 0 150 85 0 0 0
 
MUTHER TRUCKERS
Kyle Affield 20.77 3 3 0 3 0 116 116 0 0 0
Tahnie Jo Affield 14.72 12 2 0 2 0 105 39 0 0 0
Tim Pfaff 14.52 12 1 0 1 1 151 33 0 0 0
Aaron Arechigo 13.26 6 2 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0
Amber Jones 13.02 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Bice 12.84 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nancy Pfaff 12.60 9 1 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0
Shad Bauer 12.59 3 0 0 1 0 111 0 0 0 0
Leanne Loomis 12.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.07 54 9 0 7 1 151 116 0 0 0
 
OOPS WRONG HOLE
Jerry Belling 22.92 12 6 1 9 0 150 109 0 0 1
Justin Bickler 22.23 12 3 2 5 0 150 97 0 0 2
Cale Bickler 19.86 12 4 1 7 0 150 32 0 0 1
Kristi Kraft 15.24 12 5 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 0
Chad Carlson 14.02 3 2 0 1 0 115 28 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.51 51 20 4 22 0 150 109 0 0 4
 
OVER THE LIMIT
Mike Tazzarius 19.76 12 1 1 8 0 150 35 0 0 0
Mike Glasoe 18.27 12 7 1 3 0 150 80 0 0 0
Brian Lass 16.56 12 5 0 4 0 115 111 0 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe 15.47 12 2 1 2 0 150 13 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.54 48 15 3 17 0 150 111 0 0 0
 
SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES
JOSH ERICKSON 18.17 6 0 0 3 0 120 0 0 0 0
Scott Shellito 16.89 3 0 0 2 0 116 0 0 0 0
Christie Bauer 16.45 9 4 1 2 0 150 62 0 0 0
Nellie Lehman 16.43 6 1 0 1 0 122 27 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad 16.09 12 2 0 1 0 105 31 0 0 0
Brad Wiener 13.81 6 0 0 1 0 104 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.21 42 7 1 10 0 150 62 0 0 0
 
THE GLASS TIGERS
Kelsey Sollom 18.10 12 2 0 6 0 115 25 0 0 0
Bryce Mattson 17.45 12 1 0 3 0 119 2 0 0 0
Mathew Murphy 14.48 6 2 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 13.51 9 3 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 0
Kristina Mattson 13.50 9 0 0 3 0 118 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.74 48 8 0 12 0 119 73 0 0 0
 

701 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

69ERs
Preston Kraiter 27.86 1 1 0 1 0 114 5 0 0 0
Austin Olien 27.67 2 0 0 4 0 128 0 0 0 0
Brock Lingen 21.23 3 1 0 1 0 105 56 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

McKenzie Trudel 21.05 2 0 0 2 0 117 0 0 0 0
Jake Grueneich 18.79 3 0 1 0 0 150 0 0 0 0
Jack Christensen 14.27 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cooper Lingen 12.07 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sayde Peterson 11.83 3 1 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.94 20 3 1 8 0 150 56 0 0 0
 
DART BAGS
Darwin Savre 17.33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jay Gendron 16.97 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Pritchard 15.16 4 1 0 1 0 102 48 0 0 0
George Almanderez 14.52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Pollard 11.28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Larisa Patterson 8.93 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 13.59 16 1 0 1 0 102 48 0 0 0
 
DIRTY MONEY
Aaron Brakke 19.10 5 0 0 3 0 119 0 0 0 0
Tom Neameyer 18.76 2 0 0 1 0 106 0 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz 18.15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon McPhail 17.75 2 1 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0
Mike Bice 16.20 5 1 0 4 0 118 20 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.81 19 2 0 8 0 119 84 0 0 0
 
DRUNK LIVES MATTER
Jason Allen 21.48 4 0 0 4 0 116 0 0 0 0
Jason Rinnels 14.50 4 0 0 1 0 125 0 0 0 0
Jim DesRoches 13.52 4 2 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0
Sally Ringdahl 9.67 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.81 16 2 0 5 0 125 31 0 0 0
 
MUTHER TRUCKERS
Kyle Affield 19.89 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tahnie Jo Affield 19.59 4 1 0 1 0 121 24 0 0 0
Tim Pfaff 19.08 4 1 0 2 0 115 5 0 0 0
Nancy Pfaff 16.97 3 0 0 1 0 112 0 0 0 0
Aaron Arechigo 12.19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Jones 10.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shad Bauer 9.11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leanne Loomis 6.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Bice 6.17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.00 18 2 0 4 0 121 24 0 0 0
 
OOPS WRONG HOLE
Justin Bickler 24.14 4 0 1 4 0 150 0 0 0 0
Jerry Belling 22.13 4 1 0 1 0 120 44 0 0 0
Cale Bickler 16.27 4 1 0 1 0 105 8 0 0 0
Kristi Kraft 12.85 4 0 0 1 0 118 0 0 0 0
Chad Carlson 9.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.56 17 2 1 7 0 150 44 0 0 0
 
OVER THE LIMIT
Mike Tazzarius 22.09 4 0 0 3 0 116 0 0 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe 18.13 4 1 0 2 0 119 21 0 0 0
Brian Lass 17.71 4 0 0 1 0 112 0 0 0 0
Mike Glasoe 17.30 4 2 0 1 0 118 42 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.76 16 3 0 7 0 119 42 0 0 0
 
SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES
Nellie Lehman 20.93 2 0 0 1 0 129 0 0 0 0
Scott Shellito 18.58 1 0 0 1 0 110 0 0 0 0
Christie Bauer 17.82 3 0 0 2 0 115 0 0 0 0
Brad Wiener 16.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH ERICKSON 13.61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad 13.31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.17 14 0 0 4 0 129 0 0 0 0
 
THE GLASS TIGERS
Nicky Besette 21.77 3 0 0 2 0 119 0 0 0 0
Bryce Mattson 20.81 4 2 1 1 0 150 20 0 0 0
Kelsey Sollom 14.64 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kristina Mattson 12.54 3 1 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0
Mathew Murphy 12.43 2 1 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.89 16 4 1 3 0 150 55 0 0 0
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All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

69ERs
Austin Olien 2.17 6 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
Brock Lingen 1.98 9 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Preston Kraiter 1.71 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cooper Lingen 1.57 9 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
Jack Christensen 1.57 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Grueneich 1.42 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Sayde Peterson 1.02 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
McKenzie Trudel 0.78 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.49 60 14 2 0 9 1 1 0 0
 
DART BAGS
Nick Pritchard 1.84 12 3 0 0 3 2 1 0 0
Jay Gendron 1.45 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
George Almanderez 1.38 6 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
James Pollard 1.30 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Darwin Savre 1.29 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Larisa Patterson 0.83 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.35 48 6 0 0 8 2 1 0 0
 
DIRTY MONEY
Aaron Brakke 2.61 15 8 0 0 5 5 1 0 0
Jon McPhail 1.98 6 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Tom Neameyer 1.86 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Mike Bice 1.82 15 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 0
Shelly Stetz 1.60 15 3 0 0 3 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.96 57 21 0 0 13 7 5 0 0
 
DRUNK LIVES MATTER
Jason Allen 2.03 12 7 0 0 5 1 0 0 0
Jim DesRoches 1.66 12 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Jason Rinnels 1.56 12 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Sally Ringdahl 1.25 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.63 48 13 0 0 11 2 0 0 0
 
MUTHER TRUCKERS
Kyle Affield 2.46 3 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0
Tim Pfaff 1.52 12 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
Aaron Arechigo 1.52 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Tahnie Jo Affield 1.28 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Nancy Pfaff 1.09 9 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Shad Bauer 1.03 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Leanne Loomis 0.73 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Jones 0.62 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Bice 0.55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.27 54 5 0 0 5 5 2 0 0
 
OOPS WRONG HOLE
Justin Bickler 2.73 12 6 0 0 3 1 3 0 0
Jerry Belling 2.15 12 7 1 0 1 1 2 1 0
Kristi Kraft 1.70 12 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 0
Cale Bickler 1.58 12 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
Chad Carlson 1.19 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.95 51 20 1 0 10 4 5 1 0
 
OVER THE LIMIT
Mike Glasoe 1.93 12 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0
Brian Lass 1.80 12 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
Mike Tazzarius 1.63 12 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Cheryl Glasoe 1.31 12 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.67 48 14 0 0 2 5 2 0 0
 
SCOTTY N HIS HOTTIES
Scott Shellito 1.88 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christie Bauer 1.83 9 3 0 0 3 1 2 0 0
JOSH ERICKSON 1.70 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Brad Wiener 1.51 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nellie Lehman 1.40 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lori Ramstad 1.07 12 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.47 42 5 0 0 6 1 2 0 0
 
THE GLASS TIGERS
Kelsey Sollom 2.01 12 6 0 2 6 1 1 0 0
Mathew Murphy 1.86 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Bryce Mattson 1.70 12 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 1.39 9 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Kristina Mattson 1.07 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.58 48 16 0 2 13 2 1 0 0
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